b-12de enero

2025/26

LALIGA @ HYPERMOTIONY

VIE 9 ENE

SAB 10 ENE

SAB 10 ENE

SAB 10 ENE

SAB 10 ENE

SAB10 ENE*

SAB 10 ENE

DOM 1TENE

DOMTTENE

DOM 1TENE

LUN T2 ENE

* Horario peninsular

20:30

14:00

16:15

16:15

18:30

18:80

21:00

14:00

16:15

16:15

20:30

ﬁ?‘

‘‘‘‘‘

Cadiz CF - Real Sporting

CD Mirandes - UD Aimeria

FC Andorra - Cultural Y Deportiva Leonesa

R. Sociedad B - Albacete BP

Burgos CF - SD Eibar

UD Las Palmas - RC Deportivo

R. Racing Club - Real Zaragoza

CD Leganes - Real Valladolid CF

Granada CF - CD Castellon

Malaga CF - AD Ceuta FC

SD Huesca - Cordoha CF

LALIGA UWdEaR

LALIGAUWT=ar

LALIGA UWdEar

LALIGAUWT=ar

LALIGA UWdEar

LALIGAUWT=ar

LALIGA UWdEaR

LALIGAUWT=ar

LALIGA UWdEar

LALIGAUWT=ar

LALIGA UWdEaR




