

# 6 - 12 de enero

2025/26

LALIGA EA SPORTS HYpermotion V

VIE 9 ENE		20:30		Cádiz CF - Real Sporting	<b>LALIGA TV BAR 2</b>
SÁB 10 ENE		14:00		CD Mirandés - UD Almería	<b>LALIGA TV BAR 2</b>
SÁB 10 ENE		16:15		FC Andorra - Cultural Y Deportiva Leonesa	<b>LALIGA TV BAR 3</b>
SÁB 10 ENE		16:15		R. Sociedad B - Albacete BP	<b>LALIGA TV BAR 2</b>
SÁB 10 ENE		18:30		Burgos CF - SD Eibar	<b>LALIGA TV BAR 3</b>
SÁB 10 ENE*		18:30		UD Las Palmas - RC Deportivo	<b>LALIGA TV BAR 2</b>
SÁB 10 ENE		21:00		R. Racing Club - Real Zaragoza	<b>LALIGA TV BAR 2</b>
DOM 11 ENE		14:00		CD Leganés - Real Valladolid CF	<b>LALIGA TV BAR 2</b>
DOM 11 ENE		16:15		Granada CF - CD Castellón	<b>LALIGA TV BAR 3</b>
DOM 11 ENE		16:15		Málaga CF - AD Ceuta FC	<b>LALIGA TV BAR 2</b>
LUN 12 ENE		20:30		SD Huesca - Córdoba CF	<b>LALIGA TV BAR 2</b>

\* Horario peninsular